
Room Capacity by layout

Theatre Style

Standing Concert

Round Tables
(full hall)

Round Tables
(with stage & dancefloor)

Long Tables 

(full hall)

Long Tables 
(with stage & dancefloor)

400

300

400

600

850

1000

Sovereign Hall

n/a

120

120

100

150

100

Studio 2
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•

Disabled access
Induction Loop
Air Conditioning
PA System
Staging and lighting
3-phase power
Tiered theatre seating
Full technical specification
available on request.

Adapted Capacity
     Theatre Style 428 n/a


