

Room Capacity by layout	Sovereign Hall	Studio 2
Theatre Style	850	120
Adapted Capacity Theatre Style	428	n/a
Standing Concert	1000	n/a
Round Tables (full hall)	400	120
Round Tables (with stage & dancefloor)	300	100
Long Tables (full hall)	600	150
Long Tables (with stage & dancefloor)	400	100

- · Disabled access
- Induction Loop
- Air Conditioning
- PA System
- Staging and lighting
- 3-phase power
- · Tiered theatre seating
- Full technical specification available on request.

